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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres M

43229130
43183184
43214649
43229946
43202817
43208318
45185810
41617351
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MANUEL VILLOSLADA
PERE JOSEP NAVARRO
MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA
LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ
ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUE
ANTONI FERRARI JUAN
SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS
MARC COSANO MAS

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F

43211384
43232319
43474350
43465671
41619127
43216860
41583403
43198012
41586534
43459709
43467252
41620776
45691147
43224724
43469426
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ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES
ANTONIA MORANTA
MARINA JOVER GALLEGO
MALEN TOMAS MELERO
MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ
MARIA CHAVES TEJERO
DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS
SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ
LAURA PONS SANTAMARIA
ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS
ARIANA GUTIERREZ
CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO
BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ
LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ
ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO

PRUEBA N°3.-400 Libres M

1 43465144
2 43222239

ANTONIO MULET MATHEU
HUGO TARRAGA TORRES

96
93
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Z 97
97
99
99

96
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00
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01
01
01
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98

3 43222608 JON PINEIRO AMONDARAIN 00
4 41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 00

PRUEBA N°4.-400 Libres F

1 43223350
2 43235366
3 05302021
4 43464185
5 43217990
6 43224140
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Deportees vida

LILIAN LOPEZ PADILLA

MARTA RAMIS COMESANA

EMILY KRISTINA LAMB

LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO
MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA
PAULA MARTIN OLIVA

X Consell de

97
00
00
01
02
02

3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles

14/06/2014 Actan°0
RESULTADOS
T.final
SALLE 00:25.30
CNPALMA 00:25.69
SALLE 00:25.81
SALLE 00:26.25
CNPALMA 00:26.62
INCA 00:26.65
VOLTOR  00:27.04
CNMURO  00:28.12
T.final
CNPALMA 00:29.68
CNMURO 00:29.71
CALVIA 00:29.75
SALLE 00:29.90
CNMURO 00:29.96
VOLTOR 00:30.29
CNMURO 00:30.41
CNPALMA 00:31.12
CNMURO 00:31.69
CAMPUSES 00:31.73
CNPALMA 00:31.83
CNMURO 00:31.90
CAMPUSES 00:32.27
SALLE 00:32.42
INCA 00:32.94
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 04:09.02 00:29.99 01:02.05
CNPALMA 04:17.17 00:30.70 01:03.14
CNPALMA 04:39.77 00:31.43 01:05.79
VOLTOR 04:42.44 00:32.30 01:07.34
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 04:28.59 00:31.39 01:04.83
CNPALMA 04:56.64 00:33.57 01:10.43
SALLE 05:02.09 00:33.29 01:10.20
SALLE 05:10.03 00:34.50 01:12.68
SALLE 05:10.67 00:35.06 01:14.16
SALLE 05:25.05 00:36.79 01:17.07
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200 m.
02:05.27

02:08.22
02:15.90
02:18.48

200 m.
02:12.83

02:25.98
02:27.73
02:30.92
02:32.84
02:39.89
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PRUEBA N°6.-200 Braza F
1 45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ
2 78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU
3 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO
4 41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO
45916598 VANESSA DE ARRIBA

PRUEBA N°7.-200 Espalda M
1 43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER
2 43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ
3 43477335 YAGO RIVERO
4 70762456 TAI ROCHE-WALKER
5 20549585 XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL

PRUEBA N°8.-200 Espalda F
43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL
43235836 CLARA PONS MOLINAS
43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO
43165620 M* DEL MAR IMBERNON
43211384 ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES
08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
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PRUEBA N°.-400 Estilos M
1 41605174 MARC CAMPS PALLICER
2 43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS
3 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA
4 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS

PRUEBA N°10.-400 Estilos F
43223837 SARA POMAR SOLANA
78222374 M® PILAR PERELLO
43462569 MARIA MASCARO TROBAT
45609821 AUBA CAPO RAMON
43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ
43228240 M* DEL CARMEN ARTOLA
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PRUEBA N°11.-50 Braza M
1 02470762 ANDRES GARCIA
2 45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS
3 43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles

14/06/2014 Actan°0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CALVIA 02:57.76 00:40.54 01:26.75
INCA 03:07.84 00:41.44 01:30.51
CALVIA 03:12.91 00:45.16 01:33.06
CNMURO 03:16.47 00:45.61 01:35.01
GETXO Desc

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:15.59 00:32.26 01:07.00
SALLE 02:25.85 00:32.97 01:09.46
CNPALMA 02:30.12 00:35.13 01:12.54
CNPALMA 02:38.41 00:36.68 01:17.79
INCA 02:39.71 00:37.93 01:18.00

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:32.24 00:35.89 01:14.80
CNPALMA 02:33.95 00:36.49 01:14.98
CNPALMA 02:34.17 00:36.61 01:15.46
SALLE 02:35.70 00:36.24 01:14.53
CNPALMA 02:44.35 00:38.81 01:20.38
CALVIA Desc

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
MAO 05:02.25 00:31.16 01:06.48
LLUCMAJ 05:04.53 00:30.91 01:05.64
CNPALMA 05:39.92 00:35.99 01:17.97
CNPALMA 05:50.28 00:38.47 01:21.79

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 05:04.86 00:33.37 01:09.42
CNPALMA 05:20.74 00:33.02 01:10.33
CNPALMA 05:27.39 00:33.54 01:13.09
SALLE 05:45.66 00:37.29 01:20.34
CNPALMA 05:57.20 00:37.05 01:22.41
SALLE 06:12.82 00:40.11 01:26.52

T.final
CNPALMA 00:32.06
CNPALMA 00:32.32
SALLE 00:32.83
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PRUEBA N°12.-50 Braza F
1 43211661 PAULA BARRANCO

PRUEBA N°13.-100 Mariposa M

1 78218449 JOSEP RAFAEL ALO
2 43476123 JUAN DE MIGUEL S
3 43220007 FRANCISCO CANO L
4 41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV
5 43469832 JAUME SASTRE GAL
6 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDUR

PRUEBA N°14.-100 Mariposa F

1 43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BU
2 78221909 CINTIA HUETE DOM
3 43461267 PATRICIA ARMERO

PRUEBA N°15.-1500 Libres M

1 20549585 XAVI GUILLEN CAR
2 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU

PRUEBA N°17.-200 Libres M

00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV
41540835 NAZARIO JOSE SAN
43472176 SERGIO ROMAN AND
45185810 SANTIAGO SALES L
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS
43222608 JON PINEIRO AMON
41543001 SERGIO SALVADOR
43469832 JAUME SASTRE GAL
43222718 JOAN MARC FELIU
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PRUEBA N°18.-200 Libres F
41543195 ESTHER MARTIN RO
43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD AR
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER
41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATT
43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BU
43467685 HELENA M® CABOT

43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES
43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELIC
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ
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99
MAR 94
ASTRE 96
OPEZ 98
RODERO 00
ARZO 00
ACHE 01
SCH 98
INGUEZ 99
CALIZ 99
ACUEL 01

01

98
CHEZ 98
UJAR 99
LINAS 99

00
DARAIN 00
PAREJA 00
ARZO 00

98
IG 99
TOLA 00
BLANES 99
I 01
SCH 98

01

01
ABE 03

01

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles

14/06/2014 Actan°0
RESULTADOS

T.final
INCA 00:35.46

T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 00:59.24 00:28.14
CNPALMA 00:59.58 00:27.61
SALLE 01:02.60 00:29.72
CNPALMA 01:06.70 00:31.10
CNPALMA 01:08.00 00:30.75
INCA 01:10.86 00:33.26

T.final 50 m.
SALLE 01:10.61 00:33.76
SALLE 01:11.06 00:33.62
SALLE 01:11.86 00:34.83

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
INCA 19:47.43 00:34.40 01:12.50 02:30.93
CNPALMA 20:14.07 00:35.88 01:15.14 02:35.36

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CALVIA  02:02.40 00:29.07 01:00.00
SALLE 02:04.86 00:29.05 01:00.73
CNPALMA 02:07.32 00:30.33 01:02.73
VOLTOR  02:09.70 00:30.22 01:02.80
CNPALMA 02:09.99 00:29.21 01:01.76
CNPALMA 02:15.86 00:31.36 01:05.87
VOLTOR  02:16.00 00:30.84 01:05.02
CNPALMA 02:33.41 00:29.06 01:01.57
CNPALMA Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:16.64 00:31.93 01:06.60
SALLE 02:22.09 00:33.22 01:09.43
CNPALMA 02:23.70 00:32.87 01:08.92
CNPALMA 02:24.93 00:34.78 01:12.05
SALLE 02:25.57 00:33.59 01:09.97
VOLTOR  02:26.18 01:50.09 01:12.50
CNPALMA 02:28.27 00:32.50 01:08.79
SALLE 02:28.90 01:51.99 01:13.76
SALLE 02:30.07 00:35.77 01:14.36
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PRUEBA N°18.-200 Libres F

10 43225202 ADRIANA SALAZAR

11 43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO

12 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA
51483407 ANDREA EMERY SACH

PRUEBA N°19.-50 Espalda M
1 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS

PRUEBA N°23.-100 Braza M
1 02470762 ANDRES GARCIA
2 43229946 LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ
3 43214649 MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA
4 43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER
5 43229131 MARC VILLOSLADA

PRUEBA N°24.-100 Braza F
43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL
43211661 PAULA BARRANCO
45189284 ANGELA COLOM TORRES
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ
78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU
41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO
46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS
45916598 VANESSA DE ARRIBA
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PRUEBA N°25.-50 Mariposa M
1 78218449 JOSEP RAFAEL ALOMAR

PRUEBA N°28.-800 Libres F
1 43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO
2 43210348 PAULA GARCIA SEGURA
3 43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA
4 43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO

PRUEBA N°29.-100 Espalda M
1 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS
2 43229130 MANUEL VILLOSLADA
3 43224520 TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ
4 41605174 MARC CAMPS PALLICER
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3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles

14/06/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CALVIA 02:30.46 00:34.81 01:13.49
SALLE 02:31.15 00:35.74 01:13.48
CNPALMA 02:31.32 00:34.49 01:12.68
SALLE Baja
T.final
CNPALMA 00:28.43
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:11.05 00:34.26
SALLE 01:15.54 00:35.11
SALLE 01:15.66 00:36.47
SALLE 01:17.87 00:36.98
SALLE 01:21.35 00:38.58
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:18.43 00:37.43
INCA 01:20.39 00:36.20
VOLTOR 01:25.38 00:40.43
CNPALMA 01:25.82 00:39.90
CALVIA 01:26.96 00:41.73
INCA 01:28.00 00:41.28
CNMURO 01:29.31 00:43.10
VOLTOR 01:30.63 00:43.13
GETXO Baja
T.final
CNPALMA 00:26.48
T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
CALVIA 10:00.40 00:34.08 01:11.35 02:27.19
SALLE 10:09.46 00:34.02 01:10.34 02:25.31
CNPALMA 10:34.15 00:35.38 01:14.36 02:35.17
CALVIA  11:13.30 00:37.07 01:18.88 02:44.72
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:00.40 00:29.31
SALLE 01:04.40 00:31.36
SALLE 01:05.97 00:32.28
MAO 01:07.29 00:33.09
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PRUEBA N°29.-100 Espalda M
5 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS
6 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA

PRUEBA N°30.-100 Espalda F
1 43216860 MARIA CHAVES TEJERO
2 43165620 M* DEL MAR IMBERNON
3 43225554 CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO
4 43235836 CLARA PONS MOLINAS
5 43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ

PRUEBA N°31.-200 Mariposa M
1 00952231 ARTEM PANKRATOV
2 46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM

PRUEBA N°32.-200 Mariposa F
1 43223837 SARA POMAR SOLANA
2 43223350 LILIAN LOPEZ PADILLA
3 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA
4 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR
5 43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO

PRUEBA N°33.-100 Libres M
43217284 ARNAU LINARES GIL
43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO
43220007 FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ
43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER
41540835 NAZARIO JOSE SANCHEZ
43202817 ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ
43475588 ADRIAN LOPEZ MALDONADO
41606629 SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO
43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO
43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO
70762456 TAI ROCHE-WALKER
07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE
43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO
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PRUEBA N°34.-100 Libres F
1 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA
2 41543195 ESTHER MARTIN ROIG
3 43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles

14/06/2014 Actan°0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:07.75 00:32.89
SALLE 01:15.53 00:37.22
T.final 50 m.
VOLTOR 01:11.96 00:34.88
SALLE 01:12.06 00:35.52
CNPALMA 01:13.16 00:35.69
CNPALMA 01:13.77 00:36.16
VOLTOR 01:19.64 00:38.94
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CALVIA 02:18.08 00:30.79 01:05.81
SALLE 02:51.30 00:38.49 01:21.48
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:24.81 00:33.36 01:10.20
CNPALMA 02:27.03 00:33.55 01:10.52
CNPALMA 02:32.99 00:32.67 01:10.06
CNPALMA 03:01.74 00:39.76 01:25.57
SALLE 03:02.73 00:39.93 01:26.98
T.final 50 m.
SALLE 00:55.70 00:26.82
SALLE 00:55.92 00:26.98
SALLE 00:56.13 00:27.15
CNPALMA 00:57.32 00:27.61
SALLE 00:58.35 00:28.08
CNPALMA 00:58.96 00:28.43
SALLE 01:00.26 00:28.73
CNPALMA 01:01.39 00:29.63
SALLE 01:01.59 00:29.30
SALLE 01:02.21 00:30.20
CNPALMA 01:02.72 00:30.90
INCA 01:02.84
CNPALMA Baja
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:01.72 00:29.62
CNPALMA 01:05.45 00:32.06
SALLE 01:06.11 00:32.07
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS
Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°34.-100 Libres F

© 0O J o U1 W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

43459709
43235366
43224139
43227742
41663907
43467252
43225202
43464185
45691147
08329938
45614378
51483407
45188148
43228048
43224140
43198012

ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS
MARTA RAMIS COMESANA
ARIADNA MARTIN OLIVA
ANA SOLER BLANES
GIULIANA CRUZATTI
ARIANA GUTIERREZ
ADRIANA SALAZAR
LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO
BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ
GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA
ANDREA EMERY SACH
SOFIA ROMERO AVILES
LUCIA CARLA ELICABE
PAULA MARTIN OLIVA
SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ

PRUEBA N°35.-200 Estilos M
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43465144
43208474
43214595
43222239
43472176
43461268
43480327
43483013
41542977
43222718

ANTONIO MULET MATHEU
BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA
MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS
HUGO TARRAGA TORRES
SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR
ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ
DAVID TORRES GINER
ARNAU PALMER MORA

01
00
98
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
03
02
00

98
96
00
98
99
99
00
01

MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 00

JOAN MARC FELIU

PRUEBA N°36.-200 Estilos F
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78222374
43462569
43474581
43461973
78221909
43465671
43223352
43223840
43461267
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M* PILAR PERELLO
MARIA MASCARO TROBAT
NALUA SOFIA MATTI
AINA PALMER MORA

98

00
99
00
99

CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ 99

MALEN TOMAS MELERO
ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA
RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA
PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ

X Consell de

01
00
99
99

14/06/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m.
CAMPUSES 01:06.11 00:31.92
CNPALMA 01:06.75 00:32.35
SALLE 01:07.67 00:32.08
CNPALMA 01:07.78 00:32.69
CNPALMA 01:08.03
CNPALMA 01:08.99 00:33.94
CALVIA 01:09.14 00:33.56
SALLE 01:09.20 00:33.45
CAMPUSES 01:09.80 00:33.53
CALVIA 01:10.16 00:34.23
CNPALMA 01:10.20 00:34.10
SALLE 01:10.23 00:33.47
CAMPUSES 01:11.24 00:34.55
SALLE 01:12.69 00:35.72
SALLE 01:13.27 00:35.29
CNPALMA Baja

T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 02:16.13 00:28.62
CNPALMA 02:20.27 00:29.90
LLUCMAJ 02:24.00 00:30.73
CNPALMA 02:24.75 00:31.17
CNPALMA 02:28.54 00:30.93
SALLE 02:32.85 00:32.93
SALLE 02:36.03 00:34.36
CNPALMA 02:41.90 00:34.69
SALLE Baja
CNPALMA Baja

T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 02:32.25 00:31.76
CNPALMA 02:34.17 00:32.95
SALLE 02:38.82 00:33.49
CNPALMA 02:39.76 00:34.09
SALLE 02:40.52 00:34.52
SALLE 02:42.45 00:34.95
CNPALMA 02:42.81 00:33.70
CNPALMA 02:45.12 00:35.23
SALLE 02:45.87 00:34.26
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

3- CONTROL DE MINIMAS

Piscina: SON HUGO 50M 8 Calles
14/06/2014

Actan®°0

RESULTADOS

PRUEBA N°36.-200 Estilos F

10 43467685 HELENA M*
11 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ

CABOT 01 VOLTOR

02 CNPALMA

12 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 SALLE
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T.final 50 m.
02:46.31 00:35.10
02:48.06 00:36.51
02:52.77 00:38.94
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